
RFP	#34-16	for	Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services November	3rd,	2016

	Evaluation	Criteria	 	Point	Value	 TD	Industries
Waibel	Energy	

Systems

Product/Services	&	Pricing
40 37 35

Ability	to	service	the	contract
25 25 25

References
10 9 10

Qualifications	&	Experience
15 13 13

	Value	Added	Products	and	Services	
10 10 8

Total 100 94 91 0 0

TD	Industries
Waibel	Energy	

Systems

Evaluation	Committee	for	Contract:		

Ken	Thompson

	Matthew	Mackel

Jonathan	Applegate

	Jon	Symko

	Vendors	Awarded	Under	this	Contract	



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email DateCreated
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Aeroseal April	Lemmert 7989	South	Suburban	Road Centerville Ohio 45458 9374289300 aprillemmert@gmail.com 11/2/2016	8:19:47	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services AET	Environmental Aaron	Kint 2141	Collins	Road Denton Texas 76208 940-380-0003 aaronkint@aetenvironmental.com 10/27/2016	10:24:19	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Cost	Control	Associates Sharon	Laake 310	Bay	Rd Queensbury New	York 12804 518-824-0328 sharon.laake@costcontrolassociates.com 10/21/2016	1:08:00	PM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services HTS Beau	Cunningham 3350	yale Houston Texas 77018 832-523-9144 beau.cunningham@hts.com 10/18/2016	4:28:00	PM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Hensel	Phelps T	Spisak 501	Lincoln	Street Denver Colorado 80203 3123073610 tspisak@henselphelps.com 10/13/2016	12:43:30	PM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Vanir	COnstruction	Management Dave	Funk 20445	State	Hwy,	249,	Suite	295 Houston Texas 77070 281-205-2204 dave.funk@vanir.com 10/11/2016	10:01:20	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services RTA	Fleet Amy	Murray 17437	N.	71st	Drive,	#110 Glendale Arizona 85308 8002790549 amurray@rtafleet.com 10/11/2016	8:25:08	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services TDIndustries,	Inc. Cheryl	Costello 13850	Diplomat	Drive Dallas Texas 75234 972-888-9605 cheryl.costello@tdindustries.com 10/8/2016	11:40:44	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services MiAmigoEnUSA,	Corp. carlos	angel 22541	sw	88	PL	APT.	303 CUTLER	BAY Florida 33190 9542538038 carlosangel@usaautomation.com 10/6/2016	10:42:17	PM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services NGKF scott 690	centerwood	road willston South	Carolina 29853 508-468-0943 scott.shader@gocfi.com 10/4/2016	8:01:16	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Four	BT,	LLC Mark	Powell 5430	LBJ	Fwy. Dallas Texas 78401 972-663-9476 mpowell@4bt.us 10/1/2016	3:43:10	PM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services CJIS	GROUP,	LLC Shannon	Robison 2758	Coastal	Highway Crawfordville Florida 32327 850-270-5607 shannon@cjisgroup.com 9/30/2016	11:20:42	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Waxie	Enterprises'	Inc. Michael	Muscara 9353	Waxie	Way San	Diego California 93123 4802131709 mmuscara@waxie.com 9/30/2016	9:39:56	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Onvia,	Inc Source	Management 509	Olive	Way	Suite	400 Seattle Washington 98101 206-373-9500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 9/30/2016	12:37:33	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services eRepublic Nicole	Zeffaro 100	Blue	Ravine	Road Folsom California 95630 9169321302 nzeffaro@erepublic.com 9/29/2016	12:05:48	PM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services TDIndustries Crystal	Seiler 8801	Jameel	Road Houston Texas 77040 7139963121 crystal.seiler@tdindustries.com 9/29/2016	11:51:06	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Waibel	Energy	Systems Thomas	Brunner 815	Falls	Creek	Drive Vandalia Ohio 45377 937-264-4343 tom.brunner@waibelenergysystems.com 9/29/2016	11:35:08	AM
Facilities	Management	Solutions	and	Related	Services Security	USA	Services,	LLC Jennifer 5801	McLeod	NE	Suite	A Albuquerque New	Mexico 87109 505.271.1700 jen@securityusa.net 9/29/2016	11:32:41	AM

Created	by:	japplegate
Date	created:	11/09/2016	10:40:45	AM
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